

MILLORA DE L'ESPAI SITUAT DAVANT LA FAÇANA DE L'ESCOLA MONTSERRAT

Per tal de portar a terme aquest petit projecte caldrà disposar de diferent mobiliari urbà:

2 Bancs: $93,38 \times 2 = 186,76€$



Product page for "tectake Banco de Jardín Line - gris oscuro - 403546". The image shows a dark grey metal bench with slatted seating and backrest. The price is 93,38 € (IVA incl. 112,99 €). The page includes a list of features: Marca: tectake, Còmodo banco de Jardín para dos personas, Apto para uso en exterior, Estructura estable de aluminio con revestimiento en polvo, Asiento, respaldo y reposabrazos de resistente poliestireno efecto madera, and Fácil limpieza. There is a "Añadir a tu carrito de compra" button and a quantity selector set to 1. Delivery is free (Envío gratuito) and standard (Envío estándar en 1 a 3 días laborables). Sold by Tectake España.

1 Font: 138,16€



Product page for a fountain. The image shows a tall, dark, ornate fountain with a tiered top. The price is 138 € (original price 179,60 € with a 23% discount). There is a "15 € OFERTA" badge with code OFFERXRVY41. The price after application is 123 €. There is an "Añadir a la cesta" button and a "Pago seguro" section with payment options (VISA, Mastercard, etc.). The product is in stock ("En stock").

6 Torretes grans amb plantes: $82,99€ \times 6 = 497,94€ + 500€ \text{ plantes} = 997,94€$



Product page for a planter. The image shows a dark grey, tapered plastic planter. The title is "Maceta de polipropileno CAPRI antracita ø 80 cm". The price is 82,99 €. Reference number: Ref: 1899G170. Delivery options: "Envío a domicilio" (Desde almacén: Entre 2 y 4 días*, Desde tienda: No disponible) and "Recogida en tienda". There is a "Selecciona tu tienda favorita" button. The quantity is 1 and the price is 82,99 €.

2 Pintura façana i zona de càrrega i descàrrega: $70€ \times 3 = 210€$



Product page for "Revetón FACHADAS LARGA DURACION". The image shows a bucket of white acrylic paint with a blue label. The price is 69,99 €. Reference number: Ref: 839Q232. There is a "Comparar" button and a "Medidas y ficha técnica" link. The capacity is 15 L. There is a "Envío a domicilio" section.

Total pressupost aprox.: 3000,00€ mobiliari homologat +210€ pintura + 500€ plantes +3000€ mà d'obra =6.800€ i faltaria el cost de les senyals.

